o~

Mercedes-Benz

Truck & Bus

VICTORIAN

PGA

VICTORIAN PGA
AMATEUR challenge

supperting kids with Cancer

2016 Print Supply Management Amateur Challenge

Round 3 Draw
1st Tee

7.25 Antonio Murdaca Peter Wright (A)
7.36 Steven Jones Sam Newman (A) Daniel Popovic Ricky Ponting (A)
7.47 Lisa Jean Kerri-Anne Kennerley (A) Brett Rankin Craig Parow (A)
7.58 Peter Wilson Trevor King (A) Daniel Nisbet
8.09 Jack Wilson Geoff Drakeford Ben Anderson (A) Mathew Perry
8.30 Darren Beck Daniel Pearce Jarryd Felton Charles Wright
8.31 Daniel Fox Robert Wright (A) Andrew Evans Anthony Hudson (A)
8.42 David Bransdon Rodney Hogg (A) Jason Norris
8.53 Aaron Wilkin Deyen Lawson Leigh Pritchard (A)
9.04 Max McCardle Rohan Blizard Theo Liolios (A)
9.15 Brad Moules James Jackson (A) Nick Cullen Alistair Presnell
9.26 Nathan Green Damien Jordan Rory Bourke Ken Boyd (A)
9.37 Taylor Macdonald K Kagasaki Callan O'Reilly
9.48 Chris Gaunt Daniel Valente Ryan Haller Simon Paterson (A)
9.59 Scott Laycock Michael Long Riley Stephens (A)
10.10 Steven Jeffress Robbie Bennetts (A) S Dartnall
10.21 Scott Strange Neil Clifford (A) Aaron Pike James Nitties
10.32 Gareth Paddison Michael Wright Karl Vilips (A) Adam Blyth
10.43 Matthew Millar Peter Clifford (A) Tim Hart Tim Cruickshank (A)
10.54 Stephen Leaney Brad Haskett (A) Lindsay Wilson
11.05 Neven Basic Matthew Griffin Campbell Neal (A) Anthony Summers
11.16 Taylor Cooper Tom Power Horan Michael Sim Sam Lucas (A)
11.27 Mark Brown Andrew Newbold (A) Todd Sinnott Steve Lucas (A)
11.38 Peter O'Malley Barry Christian (A) Aron Price Matthew Gregora (A)
11.49 Anthony Houston Mats Markland (A) Aaron Townsend Andrew Bishop (A)
12.00 Ash Hall Mark Pratt (A) Brad Shilton David McKenzie




